

**INVITATION TO BID  
ADVERTISEMENT NO.  
K-2022-117(SC)**

ITEM NO.	QTY.	UNIT	ARTICLES/SERVICES DESCRIPTION	UNIT COST	TOTAL ABC/ITEM	BID PRICE/ITEM	TOTAL BID PRICE
B.4(1)	0.1665	km.	Construction Survey and Staking	13,534.72	2,253.53		
B.5	1.00	each	Project Billboard/Signboard	5,406.50	5,406.50		
B.7(1)	2.00	month	Occupational Safety and Health Program	27,790.00	55,580.00		
B.9	1.00	l.s.	Mobilization/Demobilization	22,800.00	22,800.00		
100(2)	1.00	l.s.	Clearing and Grubbing	87,412.69	87,412.69		
102(2)	1,045.80	cu.m.	Surplus Common Excavation	191.76762	200,550.58		
103(1)a	110.74	cu.m.	Structure Excavation (Common Soil) Line Ditch	310.1477	34,345.76		
105(1)a	1,348.65	sq.m.	Subgrade Preparation (Common Material)	19.97396	26,937.88		
200(1)	278.89	cu.m.	Aggregate Subbase Course	965.80384	269,353.03		
311(1)c1	1,015.65	sq.m.	PCC Pavement (Unreinforced)-0.23m thick 14 days	1,449.127846	1,471,806.70		
404(1)	1,921.21	kg	Reinforcing Steel -Grade 40, Line Ditch	78.156889	150,155.80		
405	42.94	cu.m.	Structural Concrete Class "A" (Minor Structure) Line Ditch	8,902.8223	382,287.19		
506(1)	41.60	cu.m.	Stone Masonry	4,513.70004	187,769.92		
			<b>GRAND TOTAL ABC</b>		2,896,659.58		

**TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS:**

**Purpose:** Concreting of Lambayagan-Bad-as Road  
**Place of Delivery:** Sibalom, Antique

I hereby certify that the articles/services listed above are available in our store/stockroom and ready for delivery upon receipt of the Contract/Purchase Order.

**Note: Bid Security cash, cashier's/manager's check, bank draft/guarantee confirmed by a Universal or Commercial Bank/ Two percent (2%), five percent (5%) Surety Bond callable upon demand of the Approved Budget for the Contract to be Bid or Bid Securing Declaration**

\_\_\_\_\_  
**Signature of Supplier/Contractor  
over Company's printed name**